FCS – Family Life Curriculum
[Type the date]

FCS – Family Life Curriculum

	Unit & Time Frame
	FCS PA Standards 
	Objectives
	Assessments

	Personality – 10 Days
   Birth order

   Type A or Type B

   Diversity Activities
	11.2.12.H

11.2.9.H

11.2.3.H

11.2.6.H

1.6.3.A

1.6.3.D

1.6.3.E

1.6.8

11.2.6.F

11.2.3.F


	Describe people’s personalities.

Listen to others, contribute to class discussions and participate in small and large group discussions and presentations.

Understand the different forms of relationships.

Understand birth order and personalities associated with birth order.

Compare and contrast personality types.
	Classwork

Participation

Worksheets

Personality Quizzes

Unit Test



	Dating – 10 Days
   Suggested Rules

   Love vs. Infatuation

   Types of Love

   Types of   Interpersonal Relationships

   Dating Violence

   Abraham Maslow

   Robert Sternberg


	1.6.3
1.6.8

11.2.12.H

11.2.9.H

11.2.6.F

4.8.4.B

4.8.4.C

11.2.3.H

11.2.9.G

11.2.12.F
	Understand that people are in several different types of relationships at any one time.
Identify the stages of formation of a relationship.

Describe positive and negative interactions within patterns of interpersonal communications. 

Identify and define wants of different people.
Evaluate the effectiveness of using interpersonal communication skills how to resolve conflict.

Explain how human activities may change the environment.

Identify the four types of love.

Understand Maslow’s Hierarchy of Needs.

Understand Robert Sternberg’s theory of Consummate Love.


	Classwork
Participation
Worksheets

Power Point Project
Sternberg’s Consummate Love Project
Writing Assessment

Unit Test



	Marriage – 10 Days
   Requirements

   Costs

   Roles

   Family Functions

   Family Life Cycle

   
	11.1.9
11.1.12

6.3.3.F

6.2.3.D

6.3.3.D

6.3.3.B

1.8.3.B

1.8.3.C

11.2.6.G

11.2.9.G
	 Identify the components of a wedding
Compare and contrast the selection of goods and services by applying effective consumer strategies.

Locate information using appropriate sources and strategies.

Identify roles and responsibilities associated with marriage.

Describe the function of a family and it’s members.

Understand the stages of the family life cycle and it’s components.

Understand the constructive elements in a relationship.


	Classwork
Participation

Worksheets

Research Project

Wedding Power Point

Unit Test



	Family Types – 10 Days
   Nuclear Family

   Extended Family

   Single Parent

   Blended Family
   Adoption

   Homosexual Parent

   Teen Parent 
	11.2.6.G
11.2.9.G

11.2.12.F

11.2.12.H

11.2.9.H

11.2.6.H

4.8.4.C
	Understand the family structures role in society.
Understand the benefits and disadvantages to each type of family.

Understand the importance of communication within families.

Describe the four major functions of the family.

Compare and Contrast the various types of families. 

Understand the importance of strengthening family relationships.

Identify the characteristics of the stages of the family life cycle.


	Classwork
Participation
Writing Assessment
Worksheets

Computer Assignment

Unit Test

	Family Stages – 10 Days
   Beginning

   Dependent

   Expanding

   Launching

   Aging


	11.2.12.H
11.2.9.H

11.2.3.H

11.2.6.H


	 Compare and contrast the stages of the family life cycle.
Understand the components of each stage of the life cycle. 


	Classwork
Participation

Worksheets

Unit Test
 

	Stress Unit – 10 Days
   Causes

   Fight or Flight

   Tend and Befriend

   Relief


	 11.2.6.G
11.2.12.F

11.2.9.G

4.8.4.C

11.2.3.H

11.2.6.H


	 Understand the negative effects stress can have on the body.
Signs and symptoms of stress.

Understand the difference between and positive and negative stress.

Understand Flight or Flight reaction to stress.

Describe Tend and Befriend reaction to stress. 


	Classwork
Participation

Worksheets

Stress Packet

Unit Test

	Divorce – 10 Days
   How to Handle

   Best for Children

   Causes

   Legal Aspect


	11.2.3.A
11.2.6.A

11.2.9.A

11.2.9.H

111.12.12.H

11.2.12.F
	Understand the effects divorce has on kids.
Identify the legal aspect of divorce.

Describe positive ways to handle the repercussions of divorce.

	Classwork
Participation

Worksheets

Writing Assessment

Project

Unit Test

 

	Death and Dying – 10 Days
   5 Stages of Grief

   Comforting


	11.2.6.G
11.2.9.G

11.2.12.F

11.2.3.A

11.2.6.A

11.2.12.A
	Understand the five stages of grief.
Describe coping strategies for the grieving process.

Understand how to comfort a grieving friend. 

Solve dilemmas using a practical reasoning approach.


	Classwork
Participation

Worksheets

Projects

Unit Test

P.S. I Love You Project




* Note:  All time frames are approximate.   Additional days may need to be added.  
